
King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Larranaga, Mark
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

1 11:30A
M

24-1-04241-1 DELATORRE, 
EDGAR E

11972506
CCN:

 OUT SPA SCH POSSESS DEPICT MINOR-
SEX CNDCT-2

OLSON, ROBIN 
V.

ALVARADO, 
JOSEPH

voyeurism 
1

1



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Liu, Kent
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

2 11:00A
M

24-1-00434-0 MAXIE, DARIUS 
DOUGLAS

11932796
CCN:
1949752

Yes OUT VEHICLE PROWLING-2 
PENALTY
FALSE STATEMENT TO 
PUBLIC SERVANT

YI, KYU-HEE WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

vehicle 
prowl 2; 
making 
false 
statement
Defendant 
needs to 
maintain 
medical 
appointme
nts prior to 
sentencing. 
 

3 11:00A
M

24-1-03113-4 MAXIE, DARIUS 
DOUGLAS

11932796
CCN:
1949752

Yes OUT UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND DEGREE

MARTIN, KYLE 
R.

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

upfa 2 
Defendant 
needs to 
maintain 
his medical 
appointme
nts prior to 
sentencing. 
 

4 1:00PM 24-1-04929-7 ANDRE, 
DONALD JAMES CCN:

 OUT ASSAULT-4 PENALTY TAYLOR, IVY M. MUTH, AMY I. assault 4 
w/sexual 
motivation

5 1:00PM 24-1-04931-9 CHAVEZ, 
FERNANDO

10576072
CCN:

Yes OUT SPA SCH VOYEURISM 2ND DEGREE OLSON, ROBIN 
V.

BARSHIS, 
BRADLEY G.

Voyeurism 
2

2



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Liu, Kent
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

6 2:00PM 25-1-08121-1 FREDRICKS, 
ERIK G

11978211
CCN:

Yes OUT PROTECTION ORDER 
VIOLATION

REKART, EMMA mvnco - dv

7 2:00PM 26-1-03211-1 LOZANO, 
EMILIO JOSE

11993005
CCN:

Yes IN PROTECTION ORDER 
VIOLATION
ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

mvnco - dv; 
assault 4

3



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Petersen, Jennifer
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

8 1:00PM 23-1-01651-0 FLENOR III, 
TROY LEE

11977013
CCN:

 OUT ROBBERY 2ND DEGREE

THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

MUIR, 
ALEXANDER J.

DAVENPORT, 
GEORGE I.

4



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Rampersad, Rania
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

9 1:00PM 25-1-06849-4 HARRIS, STEVEN 
J

10514422
CCN:
1841667

Yes OUT ASSAULT-4 PENALTY TAYLOR, IVY M. PORTER, GRACE 
J.
SHANOVICH, 
RYAN K.

assault 4 - 
dv

10 2:00PM 25-1-08194-6 KING, 
MACKENZEE 
SHAUN

11982223
CCN:

 IN ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

HARASSMENT- CLASS C 
FELONY

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

assault 4 - 
dv

11 3:00PM 23-1-01326-0 SMITH, DE'END 
A

10583777
CCN:
1915629

 OUT ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

THEFT-3

REKART, EMMA assault 4 -
DV; theft 3 
- DV

5



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Ryan, Michael K.
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

12 1:00PM 24-1-05355-3 ROJAS, 
GERALDO 
GABRIEL

10541221
CCN:
1868870

 IN THEFT-2 $750-$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

theft 2

13 1:00PM 23-1-01804-1 SAMPSON, 
ZIARE

11978393
CCN:

 OUT ASSAULT-3 BODILY HARM

ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

PARKER, LUCAS 
J.

RUBENSON, 
NATHAN

assault 3; 
assault 4

6



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Widlan, Sandra
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

14 1:00PM 24-1-04581-0 HENRY, CLAUDE 
ANDREW

10522781
CCN:
1850126

 OUT ASSAULT-4 PENALTY

COMM W/MINOR-
IMMORAL PURPOSES

MCGINNIS, 
BRAELAH

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

assault 4

7



King County Superior Court

Date From:  1/30/2026 -  Date To:  1/30/2026 Report Date:  01-29-2026

Sentencing

Judge:  Wilson, Coreen
Event Date:  01/30/2026

No. Time Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp. Sch Charges DPA Defense Atty Notes Costs CFTS

15 2:00PM 24-1-04665-4 LLOYD, JADE 
DEVELLE

11979067
CCN:

 OUT IDENTITY THEFT 2ND 
DEGREE
IDENTITY THEFT 2ND 
DEGREE
IDENTITY THEFT 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

LUKK, MIKK O. ID Theft 2 x 
3

8


